Rorelsens intakter

Avdelningarna

Ledararrangemang

Aktivitetsbidrag
Lagerbidrag
Hyresbidrag
Ovriga bidrag
Valborg
Forsaljning
Lagerintakter
Uthyrning
Medlemsavgifter
Ovriga intikter

Rorelsens kostnader

Avdelningarna

Ledararrangemang

Lagerkostnader
Ljuskvallen

Marken, haldukar

Forrad
Utrustning
Karsvik

Ny lokal

K2 I6pande kostnader

Valborg
Till utmanarna

Adm, 6vriga kostnader

Rorelsens resultat

Ovriga kostnader och intdkter

Ranteintakter

Arets resultat

Budget 20/21

93 000,00
80 000,00
46 000,00
40 000,00
130 000,00
70 000,00
25 000,00
350 000,00
42 000,00
316 000,00
30 000,00
1222 000,00

199 000,00
123 000,00
350 000,00
15 000,00
24 500,00
65 000,00
147 200,00
105 525,00
48 000,00
35 000,00
35 000,00
118 500,00
1265 725,00

43 725,00

6 600,00

37 125,00

Resultat 20/21

81213,60

46 189,00
23 030,00
230 279,00

7 858,00

21 720,00
297 965,00
4 000,00
333 344,30
5277,90
1050 876,80

142 299,01
21922,83
234 760,90

30,00

11 891,00
27 795,70
86 270,27
158 699,49
121 372,10
59 778,36
870,00

96 823,09
962 512,75

88 364,05

6 411,67

94 775,72

Budget 21/22

93 000,00
80 000,00
47 000,00
25 000,00
230 000,00

70 000,00

22 000,00
350 000,00
20 000,00
350 000,00
70 000,00
1357 000,00

201 500,00
160 000,00
350 000,00
8 000,00
50 000,00
24 500,00
65 000,00
144 900,00
134 500,00
56 000,00
35 000,00
35 000,00
229 500,00
1493 900,00

- 136 900,00

6 500,00

- 130400,00



